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Auriel Harris
Natasha Fortune
Mallory Junak
Christin Kasprowicz

Kristen Abouelseoud
Melissa Kuiper
TBD
Nancy Paskel

auriel.harris@mimeridian.com
natasha.canslerfortune@mimeridian.com
mallory.junak@mimeridian.com
christin.kasprowicz@mimeridian.com

kristen.m.abouelseoud@mimeridian.com
melissa.kuiper@mimeridian.com
TBD
nancy.paskel@mimeridian.com

312-914-8680
248-263-1264
586-388-1059
TBD

586-515-0577
616-915-1005
TBD
313-820-2917
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Kayla Reedy
Provider Network Specialist
586-243-6914
kayla.reedy@mimeridian.com

•  United Physicians 

•  Oakland Physician Network Services

•  Huron Valley Physicians 

•  Hurley Medical Center 

•  Ascension 

•  Scheurer Hospital 

•  McKenzie Health System 

•  Harbor Beach Hospital 

•  Marlette Hospital 

Kelly Price
Provider Network Specialist
734-280-8227
kelly.price@mimeridian.com

•  Reliance PO

•  Oakland Southfield Physicians 

•  Ciena 

•  Michigan Medicine 

•  Trinity 

•  Hills and Dales Hospital 

•  Prime Health 

•  DeckerVille Hospital 

•  Greater Macomb PO

 

Eric Wilson 
Provider Network Specialist
248-602-5356
eric.wilson@mimeridian.com

•  Accountable Health Advantage 

•  Monroe Allied Physicians 

•  Lansing Primary Group 

•  Professional Medical Corporation 

•  Tenet

•  Henry Ford 

•  ProMedica 

•  Oak Street Health 

•  Caro Community Hospital 

•  WSUPG/University Peds

C’Mone Johnson
Provider Network Specialist
313-670-2650
cmone.c.johnson@mhplan.com

•  Corewell Health - Spectrum

•  Corewell Health - Lakeland

•  Corewell Health - Lakeland 
     Care Partners

•  Corewell Health - Beaumont
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•  MyMichigan

•  Covenant

•  CMU Health

•  Munson Medical Center

•  Wexford/ Crawford PHO

•  St. Mary’s PHO

Brooke Brubaker
Provider Network Specialist
586-424-1913
brooke.brubaker@mimeridian.com

•  Bronson

•  IHP/Oaklawn

•  Sturgis Hospital & Medical Group

•  Three Rivers

•  Hillsdale

•  JHN

•  Memorial Medical Center

•  Mary Free Bed

•  Pine Rest
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